RJ Plugs & Boots
STL RJ plugs and boots are designed and developed to ensure perfect compatibility with the estelan range of
copper cables to ensure proper fitment on conductor as well on the cable. Selection of the raw material is done
in a way that the high performance is delivered when used along with the estelan range of copper cables.
Strain relief boots are designed to ensure proper fitment on to the cable as well as smooth functioning of the latch.
Snagless hood ensures smooth and proper movement of the latch on the RJ45 plug without putting any stress on
to the latch or on the figures during the engaging or disengaging of the RJ45 plug.
Features & Benefits
• Made of high-quality Polycarbonate UL94V-0 or V-2
• Transparent
• Contacts with Gold plating of 50um
• Available in both Unshielded and Shielded version
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering information
NXMPC06UXS2 RJ45 CAT6 Mod Plug Unshielded Solid 23-24
DescriptionPart code
Configuration
NX C06 UX S 2
1 - 22 to 23
2 - 23 to 24
3 - 24 to 26
MP
MP – Modular
Plug (RJ45)
C06 –
CAT6
C6A –
CAT6A
SX-
Shielded
UX-
Unshielded
S - Solid
B - Stranded
Category Shielding Conductor type GaugeType
CAT6/CAT6A RJ45
UTP Plugs
Product Datasheet
Product Datasheet
Ordering information
NXTPC03UXS3 RJ11 Telephone plug unshielded Solid 24-26AWG
DescriptionPart code
Features & Benefits
• Made of high-quality Polycarbonate UL94V-0 or V-2
• Transparent
• Conductor Stranded & Solid wire 24AWG, 26AWG
• Contacts with Gold plating of 50um
• RoHS Compliant
Configuration
NX C03 UX S 3
3- 24 to 26
TP
TP – Telephone
Plug (RJ11)
C03 – CAT3 UX S - Solid
B - Stranded
Category Shielding Conductor type GaugeType
Telephone Plug RJ11
Ordering information
NXSRR070GY Strain Relief Boot PVC 7.0 GY
DescriptionPart code
Features & Benefits
• Made of high-quality PVC or PC compound
• Available in different colors for PVC
• Poly Carbonate Boot in Clear (Transparent)
• Snaggles soft Hood for easy operation of latch
• Supports cable dia from 7.0 mm to 8.0mm
• RoHS Compliant
Strain Relief Boot
Product Datasheet
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics are intended for illustration purposes only and is believed to be reliable. However, Sterlite Technologies
makes no warranties to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. Sterlite Technologies obligations shall be only set forth in Sterlite
Technologies standard terms and conditions of the sale and in no case, Sterlite Technologies be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of sale, resale,
use or misuse of the product.
Users of Sterlite Technologies products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of such each product for the specific application.
02/082023
Configuration
NX RO 70 GY
GR – Green
GY – Grey
WH – White
CL - Clear
PR – Purple
YL – Yellow
BK – Black
RD – Red
SR
SR – Strain Relief Boot R0 – PVC
PC – Poly Carbonate
70 – 7.0mm
75 – 7.5mm
80- 8.0mm
BL - Blue
OR - Orange
Material Size ColorType